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
subject to City approval.  

Asking Price $749,950

For Price or Viewing,  
please call the Christos Moulis Team, 

Christos at 925-519-9345

MOVE-IN READY ...

MAKE THIS YOUR DREAM HOME!
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COMPASS

SOLD in 10 Days!
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st 
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We can SELL yo
urs!

  



8660 Brentwood Blvd. Suite A, 
Brentwood CA 94513
925-516-6755 Direct

Email: TonyBess@prestigemh.com

OUR SPECIALTIES:
• MH=Mobile Home
• Mobile Homes
• Manufactured Homes
• Tiny Homes
• Guest Homes MH
• Mobile Home Parks
• Financing of Mobile Homes
• Repairs of MH
• Parts for MH
• Trade-In for MH
• Bank Owned MH
• Moving MH
• Private Property MH
• Free Estimates on MH
• VA & Cal Vets Loan
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AFFORDABLE HOUSING FOR ALL!

Bank Owned, Private Parties & Investor Properties!

We offer special owner financing regardless of your credit! OAC
Classic View Special Edition

Free list of mobile home communities & parks
Notary On Site & Mobile Notary If Needed

Owner Carry Owner Carry$174,900 $305,900 $319,900 $199,900 $299,900
The Willows #106

Bethel Island
009-000HA00243A/B

Niles Canyon Mobile Estate #87 
Fremont 

17308793A/B

Woodgate #23
Brentwood

009-000-H-A002457A/B

Clayton Regency #100
Clayton

PER037438CAA/B

Walnut Acres #85
Brentwood

009-000-H-A003729A/B
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Park City Space Agent Year W L Bed Bath Ref Code Space Rent  Offer Price 

Big Oak MHP Oakley 15 New 2019 26.8 66 3 2 To follow $548.15  $199,900 

Camino MHP Byron 9 Tony 1974 12 60 2 1 9986 $628.43  $85,900 

Casa Grande Dublin 12 Stephanie 1990 26.6 66 3 2 HSCASNA/B90321564 TBD  $85,000 

Clayton Regency Clayton 100 Tony 2016 23.6 50/54 3 2 PER037438CAA/B $995.00  $199,900 

Club Marina MHP Bay Point 60 Lindsay 2005 20 62 3 2 009016192A/B000H TBD  $139,900 

Concord MHP Concord 130 Stephanie 1964 16 44 2 1 S8962XX/XU $724.00  $120,000 

Delta Villa Antioch 3 Stephanie 1993 24 56/61 2 2 GW6CALML9777A/B $955.00  $198,500 

Delta Villa Antioch 25 Steph/Tony 1991 26 60 2 2 CAFLM17A/B13114SW $995.00  $199,900 

Delta Villa Antioch 65 Stephanie 1989 24 64 2 2 A/B3SC278CA $995.00  $225,000 

Emerald Cove Pittsburg 362 New 2019 28 64 3 2 To follow TBD  $229,000 

Niles Canyon Mobile Estate Fremont 87 Tony 2001 25.6 51.6/57.6 2/den 2 17308793A/B $1,355.30  $305,900 

Sunny Acres Concord 117 Lindsay 1970 24 60 2 2 S0317X/XU $765.74  $180,000 

The Meadows Pittsburg 202 New 2019 26.8 66/65 4 2 To follow $800.00  $224,900 

The Trees Concord 68 New 2019 28 56 3 2 To follow TBD  $179,900 

The Willows Bethel Island 106 Tony 2017 24 57 4 2 009-000-H-A002430A/B $768.00  $174,900 

Walnut Acres Brentwood 85 New 2019 26.8 58.4 3 2 009-000-H-A003729A/B $750.00  $299,900 

Woodgate Brentwood 22 New 2019 40 68 3 2 To follow $751.00  $319,900 

Woodgate Brentwood 23 Tony 2017 26.8 62 3 2 009-000-H-A002457A/B $760.00  $319,900 

Woodgate Brentwood 43 New 2019 24 56 3 2 To follow TBD  $219,900 

Woodgate Brentwood 77 Tony 1973 24 64 3 2 S4478UX $786.00  $154,900 

Brand New Featured Homes in Brentwood &
surrounding Contra Costa County Communities

Be one of the first homeowners to custom order your New 2020 Home.
2, 3 or 4 bedrooms with two car parking. Only 1 extra large corner lot

available. Starting at $189,900 to $249,900. Pets are welcome



FOR SALE
447 Emerson Court, Discovery Bay

Ravenswood Estates! 2888 Sq. Ft. of Living Space. 
Most Desirable Model in Development!

5 bdrm, 3 bath (5th bd is upstairs private loft w/full bath)
Offered at $679,000

FOR SALE
999 Randy Way, Brentwood

1 Acre Ranch with pool & orchard
3 bd, 2 ba, 1,829 Sq. Ft. 

Offered at $799,000

FOR SALE
2160 Cristina Way, Brentwood

Deer Ridge
4 bdrm, 3 bath 

(1 bd, 1 full ba downstairs)
Offered at $639,000

FOR SALE
4509 Montara Drive, Antioch

5 bd, 3 ba (1 bd, 1 full ba downstairs)
2,435 Sq. Ft. of Living Space

3 car garage, side access & pool
$545,000

FOR SALE
805 Armstrong Court, Brentwood

Campanello – Mediterranean Paradise
3 bd, 3 ba + loft, 2,971 Sq. Ft.

Offered at $659,000

FOR SALE
1108 Lavender Drive, Brentwood

3 bd, 2.5 ba, 2,236 Sq. Ft.
Huge yard on corner lot

Offered at $629,000

FOR SALE
3077 Frandoras Circle, Oakley

Neroly Estates – Custom Built Home on 1 Acre
8 bd, 4 full ba, 2 half ba

4,672 Sq. Ft. + 400 Sq. Ft. Guest House, Pool & Spa
Offered at $999,000

FOR SALE
1171 Arlington Drive, Brentwood

Creekside Park
3 bd, 2 ba, + bonus room over detached garage

Offered at $579,000

925-625-HOME (4663)  www.savingsellersthousands.com

SAVING SELLERS THOUSANDS
SHANNON GLIEDEN,  

Broker/Owner

925.628.3808
ShannonGlieden@gmail.com • CaDRE#01299699

Real Estate Sales And 
Property Management  

Services

SOLD… SHANNON DID IT AGAIN! 
PROVEN RESULTS!

4408 Blanc Court, Oakley
Sold $459,000 

Seller Saved $6,885
4060 Meadow Lane, Oakley

Sold $600,000 
Seller Saved $15,000

949 Lido Circle, Discovery Bay
Sold $430,000 

Seller Saved $4,300
1631 Peach Place, Concord – 

Sold $470,000 
Seller Saved $7,050

369 St. Claire Terrace, Brentwood 
Sold $545,000

Seller Saved $13,625! 
3617 Wells Road, Oakley

Sold $285,000
Seller Saved $5,985

836 Boone Drive, Brentwood
Sold $535,000

Seller Saved $11,235 

1690 Gamay Circle, Oakley
Sold $370,000

Seller Saved $5,550
1929 Sherry Circle, Oakley

Sold $488,000 
Seller Saved $13,570

 162 Tiki Lane, Pittsburg
Sold $135,000

Seller Saved $14,050 
149 Cardinal Drive, Discovery Bay

Sold $555,000
Seller Saved $8,025 

31 Yetta Drive, Walnut Creek
Sold $1,105,000

Seller Saved $16,575
6035 Sellers Avenue, Oakley 

Sold $1,000,000
Seller Saved $30,000

10 Solstice Court, Oakley 
Sold $715,000

Buyer Representation

COVER HOME

PENDIN
G

PENDIN
G

PENDIN
G
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Diana  
	 McGee

925.642.5733
CDPE, Realtor • BRE#01725256

E-mail: dianamcgee63@gmail.com • dianamcgee.ismyreagent.com

    2700 CABRILLO CT

3812 OSPREY DR

69 GUISE WAY
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ANTIOCH • $415,000
WONDERFUL, WELL MAINTAINED 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH

Single story home located on a  large corner lot. Features include 
1 year old solar system that is completely paid off to enjoy low to 
no electricity bill, dual pane windows, recessed lighting throughout 
most of the home, newer upgraded electrical, ceiling fans in almost 
every room. Newer exterior stucco, well maintained front yard and 
nice covered patio in back. Kitchen has gas burning cooktop stove, 
granite counters and refrigerator is included, venetian style plaster, 
and large open floor plan. This is one you don't want to miss.

ANTIOCH • $495,000
BEAUTIFUL SINGLE STORY WITH 4 BEDROOMS 

Located in wonderful Mira Vista neighborhood. Home features a fantastic open 
floor plan with lots of natural sunlight, gorgeous updated kitchen with granite 
slab countetops, new brushed nickel hardware, stainless steel appliances includ-
ing 5 burner gas stove. New laminate flooring throughout living areas, two toned 
paint, gas burning fireplace, indoor laundry room and epoxy coated garage floor. 
Backyard is huge with endless possibilities, lots of privacy, large concrete patio 
with sidewalks on both sides of home and views of Delta and Mt Diablo up top. 
This is a must see! 

BRENTWOOD • $595,000
GORGEOUS EXECUTIVE STYLE HOME

Located on a quiet, tree lined street in a great neighborhood. Beautifully updated 
eat-in kitchen with granite counter tops, breakfast bar and island, stainless steel 
appliances including 5 burner gas stove. Bonus room big enough for a pool table 
and more. Large open floor plan with lots of natural sunlight. Features includes 
laminate flooring throughout downstairs and brand new carpet upstairs, two 
toned paint, full bed and bath downstairs, dual zone HVAC for energy saving, 
laundry room upstairs, gas burning fireplace in family room, huge master bed-
room with walk-in closet and fantastic master bathroom with sperate shower, 
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

Now in Oakland  - Century 21 Real Estate Alliance - Award winning office! 
				    Agents become superstars here! Great support and training!

18594 LAREDO RD
1416A HARMON

BERKELEY • $825,000 • THIS TOWNHOUSE-STYLE CONDO
was built with sustainability and energy efficiency in mind. Eco-friendly 
material such as bamboo flooring, concrete countertop, radiant hydronic floor 
heating and tankless water heater. Open concept living w/updated kitchen, 
new gas stove, Bosch dishwasher. Re-purpo sed vintage furnishings, custom 
crafted railings in central staircase by local craftsman. Exudes Berkeley 
charm. Conveniently located in S. Berkeley with a walk score of 83 out of 
100. Cafes, Berkeley Bowl, farmer's market, and public transit.

4721 BROOKDALE 

HOT PROPERTY
Gorgeous re-model with 

view and in-law! 

1047 ALCATRAZ AVE

OAKLAND • $1,480,000 • 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH SINGLE HOUSE
plus a triplex. Trplex contains a 2 bdrm, 1½ bath townhouse and 2 of 1 
bdrm, 1 bath. On the border of Oakand and Berkeley. Single home has 
attached garage and bonus room behind garage. And also has a huge 
backyard. Goof for living the single home and collect rent from the triplex 
to pay your mortgage. Sewer lateral in compliance. Close to BART and 
UC Berkeley campus, easy to rent. Come to see it and make and offer.

1517 96TH

OAKLAND • $579,000 • RECUED TO SELL!
Welcome home! Freshly painted inside and out with exterior the bright color of 
a house on a tropical island. This attractive home with front porch is larger than 
it looks. There are 2 bedrooms on the main level,  plus a very large loft upstairs 
for extra room. Garage converted to a possible in-law or den. Energy-saving dual 
pane windows. The fenced front yard is large enough for 2 more cars to park and 
features large carport. Located minutes from both 580 & 880 fwys, airport and 
proposed light rail down International Blvd. Largerear yard.

CASTRO VALLEY • $879,000
Refreshed!

Master bdrm w/bath created in this lovely Mid-Century 
split-level situated on a huge corner lot, with sweeping 
views of the Castro Valley foothills. Spacious living 
room with frplc, dining area and kitchen are all 
enhanced by natural light form many windows. The lg 
kit has been updated w/oak cabinets, granite counters, 
a deep stainless sink and tile flooring. Other features 
include gleaming hardwood floors, recessed lighting, 
dual pane windows and tastefully updated baths. The 
bdrm are on split level. Den/bonus room with separate 
entrance for sharing or in-law, plus enclosed patio. 
Homes in the foothills lend a country "vibe" to the area 
and provide great views. An expansive lot surrounds 
the home and offers much potential to create fabulous 
terraced garden. Tops-rated schools too! Don't miss 
this wonderful home!



Dianne  
Langston 
Broker 
Cell: 707-580-1585
dianne@ 
diannelangston.com 
License # 01318862

Robert 
Langston

Broker
Bobby Real Estate, Inc. 

707-639-1061
DRE#02077274

w w w. D i a n n e L a n g s t o n . c o m

502 NEVADA STREET

2266 PALMER CI
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SAN 
FRANCISCO 

$1,125,000

BEAUTIFUL 
HOME 

LOCATED 
IN BERNAL 
HEIGHTS

Great opportunity 
to  move in to a 
l a rge  spac ious 
beauty. House on 
the hill in a quiet 
neighborhood.

FAIRFIELD 
$621,000

LOVELY HOME IN 
THE CASTLE ROCK 

DEVELOPMENT

Loca ted  in  a  qu ie t 
gated community. THis 
home is over 3000 sq 
ft. 5 bedrooms, 3 full 
bathrooms and a 3 car 
garage. Professionally 
landscaped front and 
back  magn i f ies  the 
homes exterior. Premium 
l a m i n a t e  f l o o r i n g 
throughout  the home. 
High vaulted ceilings 
and many windows for 
sunlight.



356 SOUTHERN HILLS DR,

Almost 1800 square feet of living space with this open Belmont floor plan. Upgraded 
engineered wood flooring in all common areas and carpet in the bedrooms. Double 
patios with one patio off the great room and the second, secluded off the master 
bedroom. 

CalBRE #01244647

w w w . W i l l i e b h o m e s . c o m
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
•	 Property includes 90gpm well w/500 gallon holding 
	 tank, covered RV parking w/full hook ups, 2 building 
	 pads, year round creek and so much more!
MLS:19044668	 $649,000

5825 Pennyroyal Dr., Pollock Pines 

	  
MINUTES TO JENKINSON LAKE

•	 Stunning high beamed ceilings & picture windows
•	 Floor to ceiling stone hearth features wood burning frplc
•	 Bonus room has 2 sliding glass doors
•	 Enjoy the surrounds from the spacious new deck
MLS:18052226	 $299,950

3080Twelve Oaks Ln., Placerville   

DOWNSTAIRS GUEST QUARTERS
•	 Spectacular local views await you at this 3-5bd home
•	 Downstairs area could be used as a guest quarters w/ 
	 separate entrances, 2bd, 2 bonus rooms & a bathroom
•	 Spacious covered deck, patio, putting green & more!
MLS:19013745	             $427,000

4881Union Mine Rd., El Dorado

CLOSE TO SCHOOLS
•	 Lovely 4bd/4ba home w/large barn
•	 Spacious covered deck overlooks the setting
•	 Take advantage of having storage sheds and 
	 RV/Boat parking
MLS:19058385	                $409,500

1013Diamante Robles Ct., Diamond S

    

DIAMOND OAKS ESTATES
•	 3bd home w/fresh paint & new carpets
•	 Spacious open floor plan w/tons of natural light
•	 Benefit from large bedrooms & laundry room
•	 Fenced backyard has a lawn area & patio
MLS:19050467	             $429,000

5 acresLower Lake Dr., Placerville

  
NEAR COLOMA RECREATION AREA

•	 Imagine your new home perfectly situated on this  
	 lovely 5 acre parcel
•	 Beautiful rolling property w/stately oaks, Rock  
	 outcroppings & a stream running through
MLS:19024026	         $116,000

3205 Wasatch Rd., Placerville

PERFECT GUEST QUARTERS DOWNSTAIRS
•	 3bd home w/great room floor plan, vaulted ceilings & fireplace
•	 Downstairs has a living area, separate entrance 2bd and a full bath
•	 Take pleasure in having a home office room & separate living room
•	 Backyard has a spacious deck, spa, tool shed, large lawn area,  3  
	 car garage and more!
MLS:19025305		  $824,000

573  State Highway 49, Placerville

  
ACCESS TO THE AMERICAN RIVER

•	 4bd home w/spacious floor plan, skylights & recessed lighting
•	 Downstairs has a separate entrance, family room, kitchenette, 
	 3 bedrooms and 1 bathroom
•	 Backyard has a deck, patio, solar heated pool
•	 Take advantage of having a detached garage, 3 acres & RV hookups
MLS:19061866		    $850,000

3420 Rosebud Dr., Shingle Springs 

  
SPECTACULAR LOCAL VIEWS

•	 4bd plus an office w/crown molding, stone flooring, 
	 high ceilings, pellet stove & surround sound
•	 Deck includes awnings & an outdoor kitchen
•	 3-car attached garage w/spacious workshop
MLS:19058013	             $785,000

3580 Parleys Canyon Rd., Placerville

  
WAKE UP TO BREATHTAKING VIEWS

•	 3bd/2.5ba home w/spacious floor plan & views
•	 Junior master suite is perfect for guests
•	 Enjoy fenced garden areas, storage shed, detached 
	 1,200sf shop built to house a 13’+ tall RV & more!
MLS:19025287	             $789,950

5501Shooting Star Rd., Pollock Pines

   
CUSTOM HOME

•	 2,949sf home w/vaulted wood lined ceilings, 
	 surround sound, fireplace, built in desks & more
•	 Extra perks like the spacious loft area, upstairs laundry, 
	 3-level elevator & RV access w/roughed in power
MLS:19015896	                $599,000

2800Deer Valley Rd., Rescue

 
BUILT IN POOL WITH SLIDE

•	 2,326sf home w/great room floor plan
•	 Roof and gutters replaced in 2019
•	 2 acre lot perfect w/lovely local views
•	 Usable acreage great for toys and animals
MLS:19008088	               $649,000

3.26 acresCountry Club Dr., Cameron Park

   
GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

•	 Don’t miss out on owning this 3.26 acre parcel
•	 This fenced acreage is zoned Multi-residential
	 and located near other multifamily units
•	 Making this ideal for duplexes or larger multifamily units
MLS:18068371	    $199,000

3128 Washington St., Placerville          

   
TWO HOMES!

•	 Two homes on one property just a short distance 
	 to Main Street Placerville
•	 Main home has 2bd/1ba & spacious deck
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